Ssd Diskler

Uriin
1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA G2 PCIe M.2 NVMe 3D
i 2100/1700 MB/s LRC20Z001TG8

Team MP33 1TB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
2280 SSD (TM8FP6001TOC101)

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D
5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z001TG8

1TB SAMSUNG 5000/4200MB/s 990 PRO EVO M.2
. NVMe MZ-VOELTOBW (Resmi Distribiitér
Garantili)

Marka

Kioxia

Team

Kioxia

Samsung

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

63,80 USD

64,90 USD

67,10 USD

126,50
usb



